

Misc. Appeal No.28 of 2022

Order No.06 dtd. 30.01.2023

Record was not placed on 27.01.2023 as it was declared local holiday on 27.01.2023.

Today the record is placed before me for passing order.

Fix 21.02.2023 for S/R, appearance, LCR and hearing of the petition dated 22.02.2022.

Dicth and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur