

Misc Appeal no - 28 of 2022

R 28/2022

Order. No. 11 dt. 02.01.2024

Today is fixed for appearance, SR in respect of Respondent no.2 to 6 and awaiting LCR from the Ld Court below.

Appellant and Respondent no.1 file their respective haziras through Ld Advocate.

Respondent no.2, 3 and 4 appear this day by filing hazira.

No SR is received in respect of Respondent no.5 and 6.

LCR has not been received from the Ld Court below.

Office to issue reminder for the LCR at once.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 24.04.2024 for appearance, SR in respect of Respondent no.5 and 6 and awaiting LCR from the Ld Court below.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur